
Swim Miami

Overall Results

Place No. Name CityAge St.S Time
Div

Plc/Total
Gender

Plc/Total

April 17, 2016

800M Special Olympics

Mile
Pace

1 774 Nicholas Perry 35 FLMiami 00:18:26.351/11/7 M 21:04 

2 290 Keanu Mckenzie 19 NYGrand Cayman 00:21:44.211/12/7 M 24:50 

3 291 Kathryn Kleinworth 19 NYGrand Cayman 00:21:45.761/31/5 F 24:52 

4 288 Ryan Mushin 33 NYGrand Cayman 00:21:47.471/23/7 M 24:54 

5 542 Sofia Valdivia 15 FLSouth Miami 00:27:10.171/12/5 F 31:03 

6 448 Rashid Shotande 17 FLPembroke Pnes 00:29:43.261/14/7 M 33:58 

7 289 Kanza Bodden 20 NYGrand Cayman 00:29:56.912/33/5 F 34:13 

8 287 Penny Mcdowall 57 NYGrand Cayman 00:29:57.271/14/5 F 34:14 

9 869 Ramon Montero 27 FLMiami 00:30:38.721/25/7 M 35:01 

10 322 Paavlena Madhivanan 20 FLPalmetto Bay 00:32:21.993/35/5 F 36:59 

11 867 Orlando Caro 32 FLMiami 00:35:32.982/26/7 M 40:37 

12 868 Ricardo Dager 26 FLMiami 00:37:40.712/27/7 M 43:03 
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Swim Miami
April 17, 2016

800M Special Olympics

Overall Results - Female

Place
Overall

Plc/Total
Div

Plc/Total No. Name S Age City St. Time
Mile
Pace

1 291 Kathryn Kleinworth 19 NYGrand Cayman 00:21:45.761/33/12 F 24:52 

2 542 Sofia Valdivia 15 FLSouth Miami 00:27:10.171/15/12 F 31:03 

3 289 Kanza Bodden 20 NYGrand Cayman 00:29:56.912/37/12 F 34:13 

4 287 Penny Mcdowall 57 NYGrand Cayman 00:29:57.271/18/12 F 34:14 

5 322 Paavlena Madhivanan 20 FLPalmetto Bay 00:32:21.993/310/12 F 36:59 

Overall Results - Male

Place
Overall

Plc/Total
Div

Plc/Total No. Name S Age City St. Time
Mile
Pace

1 774 Nicholas Perry 35 FLMiami 00:18:26.351/11/12 M 21:04 

2 290 Keanu Mckenzie 19 NYGrand Cayman 00:21:44.211/12/12 M 24:50 

3 288 Ryan Mushin 33 NYGrand Cayman 00:21:47.471/24/12 M 24:54 

4 448 Rashid Shotande 17 FLPembroke Pnes 00:29:43.261/16/12 M 33:58 

5 869 Ramon Montero 27 FLMiami 00:30:38.721/29/12 M 35:01 

6 867 Orlando Caro 32 FLMiami 00:35:32.982/211/12 M 40:37 

7 868 Ricardo Dager 26 FLMiami 00:37:40.712/212/12 M 43:03 
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Swim Miami

Overall Division Results

April 17, 2016

800M Special Olympics

Female Ages 15 - 16

Div
Place No. Name SAge City St.

Gender
Plc/Total

Overall
Plc/Total Time

Mile
Pace

1 542 Sofia Valdivia 00:27:10.17F South Miami15 FL5/12 2/5 31:03 

Male Ages 17 - 18

Div
Place No. Name SAge City St.

Gender
Plc/Total

Overall
Plc/Total Time

Mile
Pace

1 448 Rashid Shotande 00:29:43.26M Pembroke Pnes17 FL6/12 4/7 33:58 

Female Ages 19 - 24

Div
Place No. Name SAge City St.

Gender
Plc/Total

Overall
Plc/Total Time

Mile
Pace

1 291 Kathryn Kleinworth 00:21:45.76F Grand Cayman19 NY3/12 1/5 24:52 

2 289 Kanza Bodden 00:29:56.91F Grand Cayman20 NY7/12 3/5 34:13 

3 322 Paavlena Madhivanan 00:32:21.99F Palmetto Bay20 FL10/12 5/5 36:59 

Male Ages 19 - 24

Div
Place No. Name SAge City St.

Gender
Plc/Total

Overall
Plc/Total Time

Mile
Pace

1 290 Keanu Mckenzie 00:21:44.21M Grand Cayman19 NY2/12 2/7 24:50 

Male Ages 25 - 29

Div
Place No. Name SAge City St.

Gender
Plc/Total

Overall
Plc/Total Time

Mile
Pace

1 869 Ramon Montero 00:30:38.72M Miami27 FL9/12 5/7 35:01 

2 868 Ricardo Dager 00:37:40.71M Miami26 FL12/12 7/7 43:03 

Male Ages 30 - 34

Div
Place No. Name SAge City St.

Gender
Plc/Total

Overall
Plc/Total Time

Mile
Pace

1 288 Ryan Mushin 00:21:47.47M Grand Cayman33 NY4/12 3/7 24:54 

2 867 Orlando Caro 00:35:32.98M Miami32 FL11/12 6/7 40:37 

Male Ages 35 - 39

Div
Place No. Name SAge City St.

Gender
Plc/Total

Overall
Plc/Total Time

Mile
Pace

1 774 Nicholas Perry 00:18:26.35M Miami35 FL1/12 1/7 21:04 

Female Ages 55 - 59

Div
Place No. Name SAge City St.

Gender
Plc/Total

Overall
Plc/Total Time

Mile
Pace

1 287 Penny Mcdowall 00:29:57.27F Grand Cayman57 NY8/12 4/5 34:14 
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